BRE1600SA
Breakers
 BRE1600SA
Model BRE1600SA
Voltage 600V-3ph
Amperage 1600A
Input (Camlock/Bare-end) 4 x 400A
Output (Camlock/Bare-end) 4 x 400A
Breaker Brand SQUARE D PowerPact RJ1600 (Micrologic 6.0A)
Interrupt Capacity 240V 100kA
Interrupt Capacity 480V 65kA
Interrupt Capacity 600V 25kA
Dimensions L 54”
I 47”
H 64.5”
Approx. Weight (lb) 1040